Illinois law.
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Section 371.50  Comments and Responses 

a)	Comments.  The persons and agencies receiving notice pursuant to this Section shall have 30 days from the date of mailing to submit written comments to the Authority and the Applicant. 

b)	Applicant's Response.  The Applicant shall respond in writing to all comments received under Section 371.40 of this Part, as well as to any other written comments received by the Applicant, and shall provide copies of all comments and responses to the Authority. 

c)	Consideration of Comments.  The Members shall consider all comments received pursuant to Section 371.40 of this Part when making their determination. 

(Source:  Added at 23 Ill. Reg. 3952, effective March 22, 1999) 
